2023

Top Schools
U19A
U198
uU19C
U16A
uU16B
U15A
U15B
U14A
U14B

2022

Top Schools
U19A
u19B
u19cC
uU19D
U16A
uieB
U15A
U158
U14A
u14B

BOYS
Winners
KES
KES
KES
Marist Brothers
St Stithians College
Marist Brothers
Helpmekaar Kollege
Helpmekaar Kollege
St Stithians College

Parktown

Winners
King Edward VII School

King Edward VII School
St John's College
Helpmekaar Kollege
Helpmekaar Kollege
St Stithians Boys
Greenside High

St Stithians Boys
Northcliff High

St John's College

King Edward VII School

HIGH SCHOOL LEAGUE WINNERS

Runners'-Up
St Stithians College

St Stithians College
Parktown Boys High
Helpmekaar Kollege
Helpmekaar Kollege
Beaulieu

Northcliff High
Parktown Boys High
Northcliff High

Noordheuwel

Runners'-Up
St Stithians Boys

St Stithians Boys

King Edward VII School
St John's College

St Stithians Boys
Helpmekaar Kollege
Beaulieu College
Northcliff High
Helpmekaar Kollege
King Edward VIl School
St John's College

2023

Top Schools
U19A
u19B
u19cC
u19D
U16A
uieB
U15A
uisB
U14A
U14B
Ageragate

2022

Top Schools
U19A
ul19B
ui1acC
ul1sD
U16A
uleB
u1eC
U15A
u1sB
U14A
u14B

Ageragate

GIRLS

Winners
St Mary’s,Waverley

Kingsmead College

St Stithians Girls' College
Kingsmead College
McAuley House School
St Mary’s,Waverley
Helpmekaar Kollege

St Mary’s,Waverley

St Stithians Girls' College
St Stithians Girls' College
Kingsmead College

St Stithians Girls' College

Winners
St Mary's Waverley

Kingsmead College
Kingsmead College
St Teresa's School
St Teresa's School
St Stithians Girls' College
Helpmekaar Kollege
St Teresa's School
St Mary's Waverley
Helpmekaar Kollege
St Mary's Waverley
Kingsmead College

St Mary's Waverley

Runners'-Up
St Stithians Girls' College

St Mary’s,Waverley
Northcliff High School
Marist Brothers Linmeyer
Greenside High School
Helpmekaar Kollege
Kingsmead College

St Stithians Girls' College
St Mary’s,Waverley
Roedean School

St Stithians Girls' College

Runners'-Up

Kingsmead College

St Mary's Waverley

St Mary's Waverley
Marist Brothers Linmeyer
King David Linksfield

St Mary's Waverley

Kingsmead College

St Stithians Girls' College
Northcliff High School
St Stithians Girls' College
Northcliff High School



